

SHARE & CARE FOUNDATION



Give a gift from the heart.

Are you in search of the perfect gift for the giver in your life? This Valentine's Day, consider making a donation to Share & Care in honor of your loved one.

Your donation changes lives!

Share & Care's committees have been hard at work helping locals in need. Read on to learn more about the types of local activities you are supporting when you make a gift to our organization.

"We're proud to have provided meals for 120+ people, plus gift cards which will feed 40-60 mothers and children." — Dr. Kanan Patrawalla, Women Empowerment (WE) Team Member

Our Women Empowerment program annually hosts "Cooking for a Cause," a cooking competition that is usually held at a public venue with pay-to-enter access. When the WE committee had to cancel the event due to COVID-19, Shaun Mehtani, owner of Mehtani Restaurant Group, allowed us to use the funding given for the venue to help distribute

food.

On January 7, we contributed to two deliveries of 60 meals to REAL HOUSE, a women's shelter located in Wanaque, NJ and West Milford, NJ.

On January 14, Share & Care donated food to 40 people at the Market Street Mission in Morristown, NJ, as well as providing canned goods and bread.

Lastly, we partnered with Manavi, a NJ-based organization with a mission to end all forms of violence against women. We distributed 20 meal gift cards (worth \$35 each) from Moghul Restaurant amongst women and children of South Asian origin who are survivors of domestic violence.

Your gift will be utilized to make a difference through similar endeavors.

GIVE A GIFT

Now, you can continue to support our life-saving mission by shopping on <u>AmazonSmile</u>! When you shop using this link, a percentage of your purchase will be donated to Share & Care Foundation.





MAKE A DONATION

View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us. Click Here to Unsubscribe ©2020 Share & Care Foundation